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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

PRO/MASTER/LIGHT/PRO ESTREANTE 1000cc

30 Treino Classificatério - 1000cc

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:05:55

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
14/12/2019 13:42 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(147) RENE FERREIRA
1 1:45.351 +7.945 14:08:44.709
2 1:39.124 +1.718 14:10:23.833
3 1:39.832 +2.426 14:12:03.665
4 1:37.965 +0.559 14:13:41.630
5 1:37.406 14:15:19.036
6 1:38.659 +1.253 14:16:57.695
(36) RICARDO S. HAYASHI
1 1:52.398 +12.038 14:08:23.233
2 1:45.981 +5.621 14:10:09.214
3 1:44.116 +3.756 14:11:53.330
4 1:41.405 +1.045 14:13:34.735
5 1:40.360 14:15:15.095
6 1:42.334 +1.974 14:16:57.429
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